
ASHS National Show 2024
ROSEBROOK ASH STAN BOWD CUSTOM SADDLERY  NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 

35

Draw BP Horse Rider ASHLA
NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - OVERALL HIGHEST PLACED YOUTH 
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 30 BANGALORES DESTINYS TOPAZ Georgia Maben 230.19

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - PLATE 
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 295 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 277.619

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - OVERALL HIGHEST PLACED ASHLA
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 348 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 262.273

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - OVERALL HIGHEST PLACED HERITAGE (HSH) HORSE 
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 439 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 267.434

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - OVERALL HIGHEST PLACED MARE 
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 295 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 277.619

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - OVERALL
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 295 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 277.619
2nd 307 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 271.625
3rd 185 HUNTER VIEW HARD HAT MAX Mathew Holz 269.404
4th 439 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 267.434
5th 392 SPRINGS DESTIN TO DREAM Christopher Ware 265.541
6th 348 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 262.273
7th 90 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 262.242
8th 474 MULCONDA MELTING MOMENT Jay Charnock 260.617
9th 315 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 259.640
10th 231 KUNDERANG LAST DRINKS - HSH Richard Fitzgerald 257.820



ASHS National Show 2024
ROSEBROOK ASH STAN BOWD CUSTOM SADDLERY  NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 

35

Draw BP Horse Rider ASHLA
NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - LED SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 295 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 98
2nd 356 ROYALLE HEART STRINGS Jay Charnock 94
3rd 56 BRANDWOOD OREGON Cole Moxey 92
4th 441 WAYLON J RHYTHM Ella Devantier 91
5th 86 CHEVALLEY PARK POWER TRICK - HSH Robert Vandyke 90

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - HACK SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 439 WALLENPARK FORT DESTINY - HSH Ryan Wallen 87
2nd 231 KUNDERANG LAST DRINKS - HSH Richard Fitzgerald 86.5
3rd 86 CHEVALLEY PARK POWER TRICK - HSH Robert Vandyke 84
= 4th 315 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 82.5
= 4th 441 WAYLON J RHYTHM Ella Devantier 82.5

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - WORKING SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 307 PENDIO SASSY HIDE Brett Welsh 91
2nd 56 BRANDWOOD OREGON Cole Moxey 89
3rd 90 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 88
4th 295 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry 86
= 5th 310 PLAYMORE CHANCE Glenn Frazer 84
= 5th 86 CHEVALLEY PARK POWER TRICK - HSH Robert Vandyke 84

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - TIME TRIAL SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 310 PLAYMORE CHANCE Glenn Frazer 52.723
2nd 30 BANGALORES DESTINYS TOPAZ Georgia Maben 52.81
3rd 475 REBOUND RAINMAN Jay Charnock 54.456
4th 185 HUNTER VIEW HARD HAT MAX Mathew Holz 55.096
5th 474 MULCONDA MELTING MOMENT Jay Charnock 55.383

NATIONAL MATURITY SERIES 35 - CATTLE SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
= 1st 221 KIAHGLENN DESTINY David Murphy 87
= 1st 474 MULCONDA MELTING MOMENT Jay Charnock 87
= 1st 271 MOONAN MR DINAMITE - HSH Sarah Caslick 87
4th 185 HUNTER VIEW HARD HAT MAX Mathew Holz 86
5th 90 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 85
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